
No 
Date Time Venue 
(Davi 

31, 1,2025 
1 (Friday) 9,00 am - 12 00 noon C20-403, FACULTY SCIENCE 

2 3.2 2025 9 00 am - 12 00 noon DEWAN AL- DINAWARI 
(Monday) LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

3 3,2 2025 9 00 am - 12 00 noon DEWAN AL- DINAWARI 
(Monday) LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

4 3.2 202!; 9.00 am - 12 00 noon DEWAN AL- DINAWARI 
(Monday) LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

3 2 2025 DEWAN AL-DINAWARI 
5 (Monday) 9.00 am - 12.00 noon LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

6 3 2.2025 9 00 am - 12,00 noon DEWAN AL-DINAWARI 
(Monday) LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

7 5 2 2025 9.00 am - 12 00 noon DEWAN AL· DINAWARI 
(Wednesday) LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

8 5.2.2025 9 oo am - 12.00 noon I REFER TO LECTURER (Wednesday) 

9 ��esday) 9 00 am - 12.00 noon DEWAN AL DINAWARI 
LEVEL 1. BLOCK T02 

10 5 9.00 am - 12.00 noon REFER TO LECTURER day) 

11 5.2.2025 9 00 am - 12 00 noon REFER TO LECTURER (Wednesday) 

12 
5 2,2025 9.00 am - 12 00 noon DEWAN AL-DINAWARI 

(Wednesday) LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

5 2,2025 DEWAN AL-DINAWARI 13 (Wednesday) 9.00 am - 12 00 noon LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

14 
6 2 2025 900 am- 12 00 noon DK 3, L50 

(Thursday) 

15 
7 2.2025 9 00 am - 12 00 noon LECTURE ROOM 3&4 
(Friday) LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

UTMl:::��
of 

UHIVERSITI TB\NOLOGI MALAYSIA 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 
FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR 

POSTGRADUATE STUDIES (PG) 
SESSION 2024/2025 -1 

Course & Course Code Number of 

"'udent 

MATERIAL CHARACTERIZATION AND ANALYSIS I 
(MSCP1113) 1 

BIOCHEMISTRY AND MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY 
8 

(MSCB1113) 

METHODS OF ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 3 (MSCJ1523) 

ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 3 
(MSCK1413) 

GROUP THEORY 1 
(MSCM1213) 2 

FORENSIC EVIDENCE AND THE ASPECTS OF LAW 10 (MSCQ1803) 

PROTEIN ENGINEERING 
8 ( MSCB1813) 

ADVANCED SURFACE AND COLLOID CHEMISTRY 
2 (MSCK1473) 

ADVANCED MATHEMATICAL METHODS I 7 (MSCM1023) 

FLUID MECHANICS & HEAT TRANSFER 
(MSCM1143) 1 

LASER-MATTER INTERACTION 
2 (MSCP1143) 

FORENSIC ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION 
(MSCQ1813) 8 

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOENGINEERING 
(MSCB1223) 5 

ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 
(MSCK1713) 

3 

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY & BIOREACTOR DESIGN 
10 

(MSCB1523) 

Number of 
Tablo 

1-1 

1-8 

1-3 

1-3 

1-2 

1-10 

1-8 

1-2 

1-7 

1-1 

1-2 

1-8 

1-5 

1-3 

1-10 

Section 

1 

I 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

FINAL DRAFT 

16 JANUARY 2025 

Invigilator (S) Assistant Invigilator 

DR. SITI SALWA BINTI ALIAS 

PM DR RAZAUDEN MOHAMED ZULKIFLI (K) 
PROF DR. FAHRUL ZAMAN HUYOP 

DR. FUAADA BT MOHD SIAM 

PM ChM. DR, LEE SIEW LING 

PM DR, NOR MUHAINIAH BINTI MOHD ALI 

Ts DR NAJI ARAFAT BIN HAJI MAHATN PN, KHAIRUNNISA ABDUL MAJID 

PM DR GOH KIAN MAU (K) 
DR. HARYATI BINTI JAMALUDDIN 

DR, NURSYAFREENA ATTAN 

DR. ZAITON BINTI MAT ISA 

DR, MOHD ARIFF BIN ADMON 

PM DR. HAZRI BIN BAKHTIAR 

DR, MOHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHAMED HURi PN. KHAIRUNNlSAABDUL MAJID 

DR.ADIBAH BINTI YAHYA 
DR FAZILAH BINTI ABD MANAN 

ChM Dr. FAZIRA ILYANA BINTI ABDUL RAZAK 
DR. MARK LEE WUN FUI 

Ts DR WAN ROSMIZA ZANA BT WAN DAGANG (K) 
DR, MOHD HELMI BIN SANI 



UTMI Fa�ultyor 
Sc1cnce 

UNIYERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA 

No Date Time 
IDavl 

10.02.2025 16 (Monday) 9 00 am - 12.00 noon 

17 10.02.2025 
9,00 am - 12 00 noon (Monday) 

10.02.2025 
18 (Monday) 9.00 am - 12.00 noon 

12,02.2025 19 (Wednesday) 9 00 am - 12.00 noon 

12.02.2025 
20 (Wednesday) 9.00 am - 12.00 noon 

21 12.02.2025 
9.00 am - 12�0D noon (Wednesday) 

12.02.2025 
22 (Wednesday) 9.00 am - 12.00 noon 

12 02.2025 
23 (Wednesday) 9 00 am - 12 00 noon 

24 14 02 2025 9.00 am - 12.00 noon (Friday) 

14 02.2025 
25 (Friday) 9 00 am - 12,00 noon 

26 14 02 2025 
'""" 

(Friday) 

16.02.2025 
27 (Sunday) 2 00 pm-500 pm 

"""Note 

Final Draft: 16.01.2025 
Final Examination: 31 Jan - 16 Feb 2025 

Thaipusam : 11 Feb 2025 

Venue 

LECTURE ROOM 3&4 
LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

REFER TO LECTURER 

LCCTURC: ROOM 3&4 
LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

DEWAN AL-DINAWARI 
LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

LECTURE ROOM 3 & 4 
LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

REFER TO LECTURER 

LECTURE ROOM I &2 
LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

LECTURE ROOM I &2 
LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

LECTURE ROOM I &2 
LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

LECTURE ROOM I &2 
LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02 

REFER TO LECTURER 

REFER TO LECTURER 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 
FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR 

POSTGRADUATE STUDIES (PG) 
SESSION 2024/202S -1 

Course & Course Code Numberol 
Stwant 

TISSUE CULTURE APPROACHES IN INDUSTRIAL 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 4 

(MSCB1323) 

NUCLEAR TECHNIQUES ANO ANALYSIS 1 (MSCP1223) 

EXAMINATION OF QUESTIONED DOCUMENTS 
(MSCQ1933) 8 

HALAL INDUSTRY REGULATIONS, MANAGEMENT AND 
PRACTICES 1 
(MSCB1423) 

BIOINFORMATICS 
(MSCB1B23) 1 

TIME SERIES ANALYSIS 2 (MSCM1483) 

ADVANCED QUANTUM MECHANICS 
(MSCP1203) 4 

FORENSIC CHEMISTRY 8 (MSCQ1823) 

ALGAE BIOTECHNOLOGY 2 ( MSCB1203) 

AGRICULTURAL PRACTICES 
( MSCB1503) 2 

GAME THEORY 
(MSCM1633) 2 

FIRE AND EXPLOSION INVESTIGATION 
(MSCQ1973) e 

Number ol 
Tabla 

1-4 

1-1 

1-8 

1-1 

1-1 

1-2 

1-4 

1-B 

1-2 

1-2 

1-2 

1-8 

For any courses with less than 10 students, further discussion should be made between the students and lecturers in order to determine the date and time of the examination. 
The lecturer must also get approval from the Deputy Dean (Acadn n sin) f:c::l't f 9 I ahrsubmitt1ng the permission form 

SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT Rf Ci,,. 
DATE, 

...,., 0 r ,. ,

,......, .... 
.,._.Tl7ral•OO I pia 
11�n,rru lnhnrMtn, 

/r..:, It (202S 

Section 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

FINAL DRAFT 

16 JANUARY 2025 

Invigilator (S) Assistant Invigilator 

DR AZMAN BIN ABO SAMAD 
DR SITI PAULIENA BINTI MOHD BOHARI 

DR, NOREHAN BINTI MOHD NOR 

DR. AIDA RASYIDAH BINTI AZMAN (K) PN. KHAIRUNNISAABDUL MAJID 

PM DR RAZAUDEN MOHAMED ZULKIFLI 

Ts DR SYAZWANI ITRI BINTI AMRAN 
DR ZAIDAH BINTI RAHMAT 

PM. DR ANI BIN SHABRI 

DR, KOH MENG HOCK 

PM, DR HASMERYA BINTI MAAROF (K) PN, KHAIRUNNISA ABDUL MAJID 

DR NURLIYANA BINTI AHMAD ZAWAWI (K) 
DR MOHD FARIZAL BIN AHMAD KAMARODDIN 

Ts, DR, LEONG HONG YENG 

PM, DR ZAITUL MARLIZAWATI 
BT ZAINUDDIN 

DR MOHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHAMED HURi 


