## FACULTY OF SCIENCE FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDIES (PG) SESSION 2024/2025 -1

## FINAL DRAFT 16 JANUARY 2025

No	Date (Day)	Time	Venue	Course & Course Code	Number of Student	Number of Table	Section	Invigilator (S)	Assistant Invigilator
1	31.1.2025 (Friday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	C20-403, FACULTY SCIENCE	MATERIAL CHARACTERIZATION AND ANALYSIS I (MSCP1113)	1	1-1	1	DR. SITI SALWA BINTI ALIAS	
2	3.2 2025 (Monday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	DEWAN AL- DINAWARI LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	BIOCHEMISTRY AND MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY (MSCB1113)	8	1-8	j	PM DR. RAZAUDEN MOHAMED ZULKIFLI (K) PROF, DR. FAHRUL ZAMAN HUYOP	
3	3.2.2025 (Monday)	9 00 am - 12 00 noon	DEWAN AL- DINAWARI LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	METHODS OF ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS (MSCJ1523)	3	1-3	1	DR. FUAADA BT MOHD SIAM	
4	3.2.2025 (Monday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	DEWAN AL- DINAWARI LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	ADVANCED PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (MSCK1413)	3	1-3	1	PM ChM, DR, LEE SIEW LING	
5	3 2 2025 (Monday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	DEWAN AL-DINAWARI LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	GROUP THEORY 1 (MSCM1213)	2	1-2	1	PM DR. NOR MUHAINIAH BINTI MOHD ALI	
6	3 2 2025 (Monday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	DEWAN AL-DINAWARI LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	FORENSIC EVIDENCE AND THE ASPECTS OF LAW (MSCQ1803)	10	1-10	1	Ts DR. NAJI ARAFAT BIN HAJI MAHATN	PN. KHAIRUNNISA ABDUL MAJID
7	5 2 2025 (Wednesday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	DEWAN AL- DINAWARI LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	PROTEIN ENGINEERING (MSCB1813)	8	1-8	1	PM DR. GOH KIAN MAU. (K) DR. HARYATI BINTI JAMALUDDIN	
8	5.2.2025 (Wednesday)	9 00 am - 12 00 noon	REFER TO LECTURER	ADVANCED SURFACE AND COLLOID CHEMISTRY (MSCK1473)	2	1-2	1	DR. NURSYAFREENA ATTAN	
9	5.2.2025 (Wednesday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	DEWAN AL DINAWARI LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	ADVANCED MATHEMATICAL METHODS I (MSCM1023)	7	1-7	1	DR. ZAITON BINTI MAT ISA	
10	5.2,2025 (Wednesday)	9,00 am - 12,00 noon	REFER TO LECTURER	FLUID MECHANICS & HEAT TRANSFER (MSCM1143)	1	1-1	1	DR. MOHD ARIFF BIN ADMON	
11	5,2,2025 (Wednesday)	9 00 am - 12 00 noon	REFER TO LECTURER	LASER-MATTER INTERACTION (MSCP1143)	2	1-2	1	PM DR. HAZRI BIN BAKHTIAR	
12	5.2.2025 (Wednesday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	DEWAN AL-DINAWARI LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	FORENSIC ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION (MSCQ1813)	8	1-8	1	DR , MOHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHAMED HURI	PN. KHAIRUNNISA ABDUL MAJID
13	5.2.2025 (Wednesday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	DEWAN AL-DINAWARI LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	ENVIRONMENTAL BIOENGINEERING (MSCB1223)	5	1-5	1	DR. ADIBAH BINTI YAHYA DR. FAZILAH BINTI ABD MANAN	
14	6 2 2025 (Thursday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	DK 3, L50	ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (MSCK1713)	3	1-3	1	ChM Dr. FAZIRA ILYANA BINTI ABDUL RAZAK DR. MARK LEE WUN FUI	
15	7 2 2025 (Friday)	9 00 am - 12 00 noon	LECTURE ROOM 3&4 LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY & BIOREACTOR DESIGN (MSCB1523)	10	1-10	1	Ts_DR_WAN ROSMIZA ZANA BT WAN DAGANG (K) DR. MOHD HELMI BIN SANI	



## **FACULTY OF SCIENCE** FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE FOR POSTGRADUATE STUDIES (PG) SESSION 2024/2025 -1

## FINAL DRAFT 16 JANUARY 2025

No	Date (Day)	Time	Venue	Course & Course Code	Number of Student	Number of Table	Section	Invigilator (S)	Assistant Invigilator
16	10.02,2025 (Monday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	LECTURE ROOM 3&4 LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	TISSUE CULTURE APPROACHES IN INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY (MSCB1323)	4	1-4	1	DR, AZMAN BIN ABD SAMAD DR, SITI PAULIENA BINTI MOHD BOHARI	
17	10.02.2025 (Monday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	REFER TO LECTURER	NUCLEAR TECHNIQUES AND ANALYSIS (MSCP1223)	1	1-1	1	DR. NOREHAN BINTI MOHD NOR	
18	10.02.2025 (Monday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	LECTURE ROOM 3&4 LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	EXAMINATION OF QUESTIONED DOCUMENTS (MSCQ1933)	8	1-8	1	DR. AIDA RASYIDAH BINTI AZMAN (K)	pn. Khairunnisa abdul majid
19	12.02,2025 (Wednesday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	DEWAN AL-DINAWARI LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	HALAL INDUSTRY REGULATIONS, MANAGEMENT AND PRACTICES (MSCB1423)	1	1-1	1	PM DR. RAZAUDEN MOHAMED ZULKIFLI	
20	12,02,2025 (Wednesday)	9,00 am - 12,00 noon	LECTURE ROOM 3 & 4 LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	BIOINFORMATICS (MSCB1823)	1	1-1	1	Ts. DR. SYAZWANI ITRI BINTI AMRAN DR. ZAIDAH BINTI RAHMAT	
21	12.02.2025 (Wednesday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	REFER TO LECTURER	TIME SERIES ANALYSIS (MSCM1483)	2	1-2	1	PM. DR. ANI BIN SHABRI	
22	12.02.2025 (Wednesday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	LECTURE ROOM 1 &2 LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	ADVANCED QUANTUM MECHANICS (MSCP1203)	4	1-4	1	DR. KOH MENG HOCK	
23	12 02 2025 (Wednesday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	LECTURE ROOM   &2 LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	FORENSIC CHEMISTRY (MSCQ1823)	8	1-8	1	PM. DR. HASMERYA BINTI MAAROF (K)	PN. KHAIRUNNISA ABDUL MAJID
24	14.02.2025 (Friday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	LECTURE ROOM 1 &2 LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	ALGAE BIOTECHNOLOGY ( MSCB1203)	2	1-2	1	DR. NURLIYANA BINTI AHMAD ZAWAWI (K) DR. MOHD FARIZAL BIN AHMAD KAMARODDIN	
25	14.02.2025 (Friday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	LECTURE ROOM   &2 LEVEL 1, BLOCK T02	AGRICULTURAL PRACTICES ( MSCB1503)	2	1-2	1	Ts. DR. LEONG HONG YENG	
26	14 02 2025 (Friday)	9.00 am - 12.00 noon	REFER TO LECTURER	GAME THEORY (MSCM1633)	2	1-2	1	PM, DR, ZAITUL MARLIZAWATI BT ZAINUDDIN	
27	16.02.2025 (Sunday)	2 00 pm - 5 00 pm	REFER TO LECTURER	FIRE AND EXPLOSION INVESTIGATION (MSCQ1973)	8	1-8	1	DR. MOHAMAD AFIQ BIN MOHAMED HURI	

\*\*Note

Final Draft: 16.01.2025

Final Examination: 31 Jan - 16 Feb 2025

Thaipusam: 11 Feb 2025

For any courses with less than 10 students, further discussion should be made between the students and lecturers in order to determine the date and time of the examination.

The lecturer must also get approval from the Deputy Dean (Academic and Student Affairs). Each and Submitting the permission form

DATE:

SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT REGISERAL AND SHAFEL SHAF

or of Party of the Armic & Student Alleira

Universiti Televelogi Mikilyain 61310 LTM Inhar Rahas

16/1/2025